THEATRE
YEAR
2008-23
2014
2013
2013
2013
2007-13
2010
2009
2008-9
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005

FILM
YEAR
2022
2022
2022
2019
2019
2016
2013
2013

TV/COMMERCIALS
YEAR
2022
2018
2016
2015
2015
2015
2013
2013

SALLY BRUCE

PERTH

NOWACTORS

MELBOURNE

SYDNEY

Tel + 61 8 9201 1822
Mobile 0434 022 603
Email perth@nowactors.com.au

PLAY

Corporate theatre and improv roleplays
Romeo and Juliet

The Last Days of Judas Iscariot
Animal

La Marea

Corporate theatre

Talking Heads

Keep a Secret

Bully Busters Two

24-hour Play Project

The Party

Bully Busters Two

24-Hour Play Project

Urban Primate

Madam Butterfly (support)
24-hour Play Project

TITLE

e-learning videos

e-learning videos

Online training videos

‘Viral’ Constable Care VR film - lead

| Met a Girl - support

Hijabsta Ballet Feature Film (Malaysia)
Paper Planes - support

Smell the Roses

TITLE

UWA Alumni — commercial - lead
The Heights - extra

WA Electoral Commission TVC - extra
Granny Flats WA TVC - lead

Silver Chain TVC - lead

Barr & Standley TVC - lead

The War That Changed Us — featured extra

CR Cancer GP training video - lead

DIRECTOR
various

Garreth Bradshaw
Patrick Downes
Garreth Bradshaw
Mariano Pensotti
Lawrence Ashford
Stephen Lee
Annie Otness
Gavan Ellis
George Blazevic
Talei Howell-Price
Stephen Lee
Donald Pulford
Steven Hounsome
Andrew Sinclair
Emily McLean

DIRECTOR

Neil Blan

Radiology dept

The Experience Lab
Alexander Mankowski
Luke Eve

Syed Zulkifli

Robert Connolly
Jasmine Leivers

DIRECTOR
Laure Bernard
James Bogle
Dominic Pearce
Adrian Prospero
Rare

lan Reiser
James Bogle

Year of Birth: 1974
Height: 170cm
Dress Size: 10-12
Bust: 92

Waist: 79cm

Hips: 92cm

Shoe Size: 8/38
Head: 54.5cm

Hair: Brown with
blonde highlights
Eyes: Blue

Proud Equity
member since 2007
MEAA Member No.
6001210

VENUE / PRODUCER

The Experience Lab, iHR, Wizard
Upstart Theatre Co, Fringeworld
Upstart Theatre Co, PSAS
Upstart Theatre Co, PSAS

Perth International Arts Festival
Chevron

Backyard Chickz

Pocket Theatre

Class Act Theatre

ArtRage Festival; The Bakery
Damage Theatre

Class Act Theatre

ArtRage Festival; The Block

The Blue Room

WA Opera; His Majesty’s Theatre
ArtRage Festival; Rechabites Hall

PRODUCER

Fiona Stanley Hospital

Curtin University

SJOG Healthcare

WA Screen Academy

Factor 30 & Monsoon Pictures
Explosive Magic SDN BHD
Screen West

PRODUCER

King Street
ABCTV
Marketforce
White Pixel
Beautiful Pictures
Rocket Surgery
Electric Pictures
Curtin University



2012
2012
2010

VOICE OVER
YEAR

2022
2021

2021
2021

2020
2018
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014

PHOTOGRAPHIC
YEAR
2014
2008
2007
2006

OTHER
2020-present
2012
2008-10

2007-11

TRAINING
YEAR
2008
2007
2006-9

1996

Public Trustee Video - lead
Forrest Personnel TVC - lead
Cloudstreet TV Miniseries - extra

TITLE

Social media video series

“More resourceful than ever”
video series narration
Clemhorn Nightfall Audiobook —
female character voices

AMEC awards dinner video
narration

COVID Safety Plan video narration
BHP safety videos narration
UnitingCareWest x 2

Rafiki Ball Video

Reputation Management course
City of Armadale Orchard House
UnitingCare West x 2

School Curriculum Authority
Rum Jungle Resources

Mermaid Marine Australia
Joyce Property

WACE

Dusk Bridal Fair

CLIENT

WEFI Insurance
Australia Post - Parcels
Asthma Foundation
Curtin University

Registered Marriage Celebrant
MC
Body Model

MC / Host

COURSE

Voiceover coaching
“Standard American” Accent
Vocal & singing tuition

B.A. (Hons) Theatre, Film & English

Matthew Saville

DIRECTOR

AMEC
AMEC

Andrew J Harvey
AMEC

Sandbox Productions
Alucinor Productions
Barry Logan
Barry Logan

Barry Logan
Barry Logan
Barry Logan
Rupert Roderick
Rupert Roderick
Garry Dean
Barry Logan

PUBLICATION
Outdoor, print, Online

Print ads and brochures

Print ads
Print & bus back ads

Conduct wedding ceremonies
Racing & Wagering function
Skylark face & body art
Performances & photography
Trivia Quiz Nights Various
locations — Fame Trivia

TEACHER / INSTITUTION

James Hagan
James Hagan

John McMahon- Cleaver

Academy of Voice
University of NSW

Myriad Images
Lomax Media

PRODUCER

Magic Studios
Magic Studios

Andrew J Harvey
Magic Studios
Soundbyte

Myriad Images
Myriad Images
Curtin University
Myriad Images
Myriad Images
Myriad Images
Polar Media
Polar Media

Mix 94.5 & 92.9
Myriad Images
Mix 94.5 and 92.9

PRODUCER
Gatecrasher
303

303
Gatecrasher



